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Client: PERC Water Company
1 1780 Air Expressway
Adelanto, CA 92301

Week 5 Dist System

Amanda Wilbur
May 31, 2022
May 31 , 2022 1550
June 2, 2A22 1520
June 3,2022

Contact: Daniel Best
Phone (760) 518-1606
Fax:
System No: 3610001

I

Sampler:
Date Sampled:
Date/Time Setup:
Date/Time Read:
Date Reported:

Results

Laboratory Sample
lD Time

Sample
Location

Free
Cl Res
(ms/L)

Sample
Type

sM 9223
Total E.

Coliform coli

SM 92/58
HPC

cfu/lmL

8632

8633

8634

8635

8636

8637

B63B

8639

8640

8641

Sample Tvpes

1 = routine

2 = repeat

3 = replacement

4 = special

W - well

D = distribution

9:19

9:42

9:53

10:1 1

1A:27

10:43

10:56

11:10

11:20

11:37

1207A Chamberlaine Way

1 1815 Hardy Ave

17900 Jonathan

9351 lndustrial

15620 Joshua Raad (High School)

14277 Nicoles Way

10850 Rose Place

15083 Arcadian St

1 1579 Villa St

1177'l Dana Dr

0.84

065

073

0.61

0.41

0"35

0.62

0"42

0.31

4.62

1
T

1

'!

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

<1

1

<1

1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<'l

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Director:

PO. Box 401428 . Hesperia, CA 92340' 760-244-3481 'ELAP Number 2691



Geo-Monitor, Inc.
I

I

Client:
:"

PERC Water Corporation
1 1780 Air Expressway
Adelanto, CA 92301

Week 5 Dist System

Amanda Wilbur
May 31, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 31, 2022
June 1,2022

Contact: Daniel Best
Phone (760) 518-1606
Fax. (760) 518-1606
System No: 3610001

Sampler:
Date Sampled:
Date Received:
Date Completed:
Date Reported:

Results

Laboratory Sample
lD Time

Sample
Location

Field
Field
Temp
(c)pH

Color Odor Turbidity
sM 2/208 EPA 140. / EPA /80. /
(cu) (roN) (Nru)

GBO 11:24 1 1579 Villa St. <3 1 0.1

DIMDirector:

U

P.O. Box 401428. Hesperia, CA 92340. 760-244-3481 . ELAP Number 2691
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